NEW YORK STATE B

President

President Elect

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Parliamentarian

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

2024-2025

Robin Bridson

162 W. Genesee St., Apt. 7
Chittenango, NY 13037
Email: RLB8963@gmail.com

Vacant

Patti Pollock

126 McDevitt Lane

Mount Upton, NY 13809

Email: pjpollock63@gmail.com

Lauren Pringle
8 Hillside Drive
Apalachin, NY 13732

Cell Phone: 315-794-3003

Cell Phone: (607) 316-6003

Cell Phone: (607) 621-6230

Email: laurenmpringle7 @gmail.com

Alicia Figueroa

8248 Grist Mill Dr

Lyons, NY 14489

Email: figueroa@reliantcu.com

Pat Hendrickson

P.0.Box 47

White Lake, NY 12786

Email: patron29@verizon.net

Immediate Past State President

Updated 10/20/2024

Janet Carey

1061 Hunter Road
Neversink, NY 12765

Email: jcarey1789@aol.com

Cell Phone: (315) 879-8702

Home Phone: (845) 583-4355
Cell Phone: (845) 798-4652

Home Phone: 845-985-7391
Cell Phone: 914-799-5044


mailto:RLB8963@gmail.com
mailto:pjpollock63@gmail.com
mailto:patron29@verizon.net
mailto:jcarey1789@aol.com

REGIONAL DIRECTORS/ASSISTANTS

1and 4 No longer regions

2 RD Diane ]. Malagreca Home Phone: 718-605-5448
Email: dmalagreca57 @verizon.net Cell Phone: 917-842-7936

2 ARD Theresa Fazzolari Cell Phone: 917-796-8477
Email: teeteel14pa@yahoo.com

2 SECRETARY Genevieve Jensen Home/Cell Phone: 732-881-3153
Email: genievejensen23@gmail.com
2 TREASURER Neale Steiniger Home/Cell Phone: 718-816-0093

Email: nsteiniger@si.rr.com

3 RD Karin Pantel Home Phone: 845-794-7755
Email: kbpantel@yahoo.com Cell Phone: 845-428-6957

3 ARD Janet Carey Home Phone: 845-985-7391
Email: [Carey1789@aol.com Cell Phone: 914-799-5044

3 SECRETARY Amy Colon Home Phone: 845-701-5960

Email: acolon@sunysullivan.edu

3 TREASURER Sabina Toomey Cell Phone: 845-794-2703
Email: sintheforest@gmail.com

5 RD Helen Rico Cell Phone: 315-525-7751
Email: hrico@twcny.rr.com

5 ARD Vacant

5 SECRETARY Maureen Fogarty Cell Phone: 315-478-1096
Email: fogarty.maureen@yahoo.com

5 TREASURER M. Denise Walker Cell Phone: 315-492-3743
Email: dwalker@twcny.com



mailto:dmalagreca57@verizon.net
mailto:teetee114pa@yahoo.com
mailto:genievejensen23@gmail.com
mailto:nsteiniger@si.rr.com
mailto:kbpantel@yahoo.com
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mailto:hrico@twcny.rr.com
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mailto:dwalker@twcny.com

RD Carrie Verrocchio Cell Phone: 607-760-8401
Email: carriev@coachcarriev.com

ARD Christina Schaefer Cell Phone: 607-206-0265
Email: christina@warrenhomes.com

SECRETARY Kathleen Capra
Email: kadefarm@aol.com

TREASURER Robin Allen Home/Cell/Work: 607-724-6941
Email: rallenfull@gmail.com

RD Mary Ellen Morgan Home Phone: 315-536-8440
Email: dmmea@aol.com Cell Phone: 315-729-5582

ARD Sheralyn Fox Home Phone: 315-536-3950
Email: foxsheralyn@yahoo.com Cell Phone: 646-241-6545

SECRETARY Cheryl McGlynn Home Phone: 607-776-4827
Email: wic24@hotmail.com Work Phone: 607-776-3457

TREASURER Nancy Taylor Phone: 315-789-2899
Email: nancyataylor@outlook.com

RD Linda Przepasniak Home Phone: 716-823-5086
Email: linda295@aol.com Cell Phone: 716-481-9634

ARD Susan Mager Home Phone: 716-826-5378
Email: smm633655@aol.com Cell Phone: 716-830-2115

SECRETARY Kathy Kondratuk Home/Cell Phone: 716-698-7741
Email: kton703@aol.com

TREASURER Connie Smith Home/Cell Phone: 716-870-0914

Email: csmith@hoffmanhanafin.com

Work Phone: 716-768-6737


mailto:carriev@coachcarriev.com
mailto:christina@warrenhomes.com
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mailto:rallenfull@gmail.com
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REGION 2

LOCAL CHAPTER INFORMATION

Richmond County Chapter

President

Vice President

2nd VP

Secretary

Treasurer

Neale Steiniger Cell Phone: 718-816-0093
Email: nsteiniger@si.rr.com

Frida Hooyberg Cell Phone: 917-412-5818
Email: fhooyberg@verizon.net

Rosemarie Werra Cell Phone: 347-562-4432
Email: rozzi1l030@aol.com

Phyllis Alma Cell Phone: 917-837-0698
Email: madmother1031@aol.com

Theresa Fazzolari Cell Phone: 917-796-8477
Email: teeteell4pa@yahoo.com

Staten Island Chapter

President

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Diane ]. Malagreca Home Phone: 718-605-5448
Email: dmalagreca57 @verizon.net Cell Phone: 917-842-7936
Barbara Strype Home Phone: 718-356-7462
Email: bas290@msn.com Cell Phone: 718-598-0595
Denise Giahetta-Ryan Cell Phone: 917-439-3593

Email: giarvan@aol.com

Maria B. Peterson Cell Phone: 718-986-6129
Email: mariabpeterson@vahoo.com



mailto:nsteiniger@si.rr.com
mailto:f.hooyberg@verizon.net
mailto:rozzi1030@aol.com
mailto:madmother1031@aol.com
mailto:teetee114pa@yahoo.com
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REGION 3

Professional Women of Sullivan County

President:

Vice President:

Janet Carey Home Phone: 845-985-7391
Email: jcarey1789@aol.com Cell Phone: 914-799-5044
Pat Hendrickson Home Phone: 845-583-4355

Email: patron29@verizon.net Cell Phone: 845-798-4652

Recording: Aaron Denman Cell Phone: 845-798-3327
Secretary Email: ebonyaural7@gmail.com

Corresponding: Donna Harness Cell Phone: 845-707-3152
Secretary Email: harness789@aol.com

Treasurer: Carena L. Collura Home Phone: 845-791-5459

Email: ccollura@hvc.rr.com Cell Phone: 845-707-2079

Westchester Chapter

TBD

REGION 5

Central New York Chapter

President

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Maureen Fogarty Cell Phone: 315-478-1096
Email: fogarty.maureen@yahoo.com

Diane Walker Cell Phone: 315-708-3504
Email: dmw89@twcny.rr.com

Denise Walker Home Phone: 315-492-3743
Email: dwalker@twcny.rr.com

Terry LaValle Cell Phone: 315-727-6979
Email: lavalle.terry@yahoo.com



mailto:jcarey1789@aol.com
mailto:patron29@verizon.net
mailto:ebonyaura17@gmail.com
mailto:harness789@aol.com
mailto:ccollura@hvc.rr.com
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Mohawk Valley Chapter

President

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Robin Bridson
Email: RLB8963@gmail.com

Nicole Looman
Email: llovdlooman@gmail.com

Gina Dier
Email: gmdier52@gmail.com

Colleen Cavallo
Email: cavallocd@yahoo.com

Professional Businesswomen of Rome

President

Vice-President

Secretary

Treasurer

Beth Ann Jones
Email: ed.bethjones@gmail.com

Sara Ayala
Email: ayalasl@roadrunner.com

Ella Alsheimer
Email: ellaalsheimer@yahoo.com

Helen Rico
Email: hrico@twcny.rr.com

Cell Phone: 315-794-3003

Cell Phone: 315-796-7773

Cell Phone: 315-404-7028

Cell Phone: 315-292-4874

Home Phone: 315-339-0151
Cell/Work Phone: 315-335-0551

Home Phone: 315-797-3870
Cell Phone: 315 796 3802

Home Phone: 315-336-6540

Cell Phone: 315-525-7751


mailto:RLB8963@gmail.com
mailto:lloydlooman@gmail.com
mailto:gmdier52@gmail.com
mailto:cavallocd@yahoo.com
mailto:ed.bethjones@gmail.com
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REGION 6

Greater Binghamton Chapter

President:

1st Vice President

2nd Vice President

Recording
Secretary

Corresponding
Secretary

Treasurer

Tonya Robinson Cell Phone:

Email: tonya@robinsondesignco.com

Carrie Verrocchio Cell Phone:

Email: carriev@coachcarriev.com

Danelle Kaplan Cell Phone:

Email: danelle815@gmail.com

Patricia A. Walsh Cell Phone:

Email: pawalsh824@gmail.com

Christina Schaefer Cell Phone:

Email: christina@warrenhomes.com

Dottie Dzuba Cell Phone:

Email: ddzuba@aol.com

Susquehanna Chapter

President

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Shelley Widrig Cell Phone:

Email: foreverfloral@rocketmail.com

Diana Talcott Cell Phone:

Email: diana@myjewelrybx.com

Diana Talcott Cell Phone:

Email: diana@myjewelrybx.com

Lisa Weston-Bialy Cell Phone:

Email: lw345@cornell.edu

607-217-4715

607-760-8401

607-624-6259

607-761-5123

607-206-0265

607-321-3052

607-483-5776

607-343-0420

607-343-0420

607-221-1570


mailto:tonya@robinsondesignco.com
mailto:carriev@coachcarriev.com
mailto:danelle815@gmail.com
mailto:pawalsh824@gmail.com
mailto:christina@warrenhomes.com
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Tri County Chapter

President

Vice President

Co-Secretaries

Treasurer

Walton Chapter

President
Vice President
Corresponding

Secretary

Recording
Secretary

Treasurer

Kathy Capra
Email: kadefarm@aol.com

Patti Pollock

Email: pjpollock63@gmail.com

Linda Winston

Email: winstonslight@gmail.com

Kathy Haddad

Email: katshaddad@hotmail.com

Sheila Beckert
Email: swb4430®@icloud.com

Donna Jones
Email: dsjones13@gmail.com

Barbara Bennett

Email: bnbennett138@gmail.com

Lois Hodge

Email: hodgelois1968@gmail.com

Barb Budine
Email: bbudine@yahoo.com

Judy Wildenstein

Email: judymomw@hotmail.com

Home Phone: 607-764-8408
Work Phone: 607-373-4222
Cell Phone: 607-244-1558

Cell Phone: 607-316-6003

Home Phone: 607-334-6172

Home Phone: 607-967-4115
Cell Phone: 914 799-3233

Home Phone: 607-859-2243

Home Phone: 607-865-8235
Cell Phone: 607-434-6590

Home Phone: 607-865-4936

Cell Phone: 607-437-3259

Home Phone: 607-865-6022

Home Phone: 607-865-6230

Home Phone: 607-865-6619


mailto:kadefarm@aol.com
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mailto:winstonslight@gmail.com
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mailto:bbudine@yahoo.com
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REGION 7

Lake to Lake Women

President

Treasurer

Nancy Taylor Home Phone: 315-789-2899

Email: nancyataylor@outlook.com

Adriene Emmo Cell Phone

: 315-521-3461

Email: apeps@aol.com Home Phone: 315-568-8672

Professional Women of the Finger Lakes

President
1st Vice President
Membership

21d Vice President
Communication

Secretary

Treasurer

Laurie O'Shaughnessy Cell Phone
Email: laurieo144@gmail.com

Abbey Friend Cell Phone
Email: abbey@friendonyourside.com

Rachel Carleton Cell Phone
Email: rachel.carleton3@gmail.com

Erica Wright Cell Phone
Email: erica@flextubing.com

Tammra Schiller Cell Phone
Email: tschiller@reliantfcu.com

Steuben County Women

President

Treasurer

: 585-739-8586

: 585-943-2116

: 303-859-1440

: 585-429-0142

: 585-507-0055

Lois Force Home Phone: 607-346-4740

Email: loisforce@gmail.com

Cheryl McGlynn Home Phone: 607-776-4827

Email: wic24@hotmail.com Cell Phone

:607-797-0704


mailto:nancyataylor@outlook.com
mailto:apeps@aol.com
mailto:laurieo144@gmail.com
mailto:abbey@friendonyourside.com
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Yates County Women

President Mary Ellen Morgan

Email: dmmea@aol.com

15t Vice President Becky Groves

Email: kittymae62@hotmail.com

Eileen Warren
Email: keuka900@gmail.com

Recording Secretary

Corresponding Secretary  Sheralyn Fox

Email: foxsheralyn@yahoo.com

Treasurer: Rachel Ames Corbin

Home: 315-536-8440
Cell Phone: 315-729-5582

Cell: 607-227-1929

Cell: 607-425-3342

Home: 315-536-3950

Cell Phone: 646-241-6545

Home: 607-661-9689

Email: horsesandquilts.78 @gmail.com

REGION 8

Buffalo Niagara Chapter

Laurie Albertsson
Email: Laurie@fernwoodcapital.com

President:

Vice President: Tara Bazilian-Chang

Email: tara@tbcphoto.com

Secretary: Karen Kopacz
Email: kkopacz@wnychildren.org
Treasurer: Kimberly Suminski

Email: ksuminski@wnychildren.org

Cell Phone: 716-510-5578

Cell Phone: 716-474-9733

Home Phone: 905-380-3538

Cell Phone: 716-536-5488
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Chadwick Bay

President

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer:

Donaldly A. Hover

Home Phone: 716-673-1045

Email: donaldly.hoverll @gmail.com Work Phone: 716-679-1513

Karen Crowe
Email: ccrowek@aol.com

Marianne Serio
Email: chiachia@netsync.net

Theresa Pacos
Email: pacos@netsync.net

716 Chapter (formerly Clarence Chapter)

President

Vice President

21d Vice President

Secretary:

Treasurer

Janet Clark McArthur
Email: acetonany@live.com

Annette LaFleur
Email: alafl6361@aol.com

Debbie Sabbatis
Email: debbtoo@roadrunner.com

Karen Cox
Email: kbcox314@gmail.com

Dorene Dibble
Email: dorenedibble@yahoo.com

Cell Phone: 716-640-9065

Home/Cell Phone: 716-680-3032

Cell Phone: 716-672-5274

Home Phone: 716-672-5737
Cell Phone: 716-680-0585
Work Phone: 716-366-6400

Home Phone: 716-875-1069

Cell Phone: 716-430-6215

Cell Phone: 716-545-1960

Cell Phone: 716-545-1960

Home Phone: 716-912-6381
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STANDING COMMITTEES & SUBCOMMITTEES
ADVOCACY

Chair Mary Ellen Morgan Home: 315-536-8440
Email: dmmea@aol.com Cell Phone: 315-729-5582

Subcommittee: Legislation/Resolutions

Subcommittee: Status of Women

BYLAWS

Chair Jacqueline Shellman Cell Phone: 585-755-3825
Email: Jacquie.Shellman@gmail.com

COMMUNICATIONS

Chair Robin Bridson Cell Phone: 315-794-3003

Email: RLB8963@gmail.com

Communicator Robin Bridson, Linda Winston

Subcommittee: NIKE

Editor Joyce DeLong Work Phone: 716-634-5966
Email: joyvce@allegracheektowaga.com Fax: 716-634-0841
Home Phone: 716-634-4632 Cell: 716-863-4045

Asst. Editor Katherine Smith Work Phone: 716-839-3696

Email: ksmith@whiterabbitdesign.com

Business Manager: Susan Mager
Email: smm633655@aol.com Home: 716-826-5378

Subcommittee: MARKETING/PR

Chair: Robin Bridson
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FINANCE

Chair

Connie Smith
Email: csmith@hoffmanhanafin.com

Vice Chair =~ Ruthann Rocque

Email: rrocquel2@hotmail.com

MEMBERSHIP

Chair

Renee Cerullo

Email: cerullo@rlcomputing.com

Vice Chair Robin Bridson

Email: RLB8963@gmail.com

PERSONAL/PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Chair:

Chair

Chair

Chair:

Chair:

Chair:

Dr. Hope Blecher
Email: hope@hope4education.com

Cell Phone: 716-870-0914

Cell Phone: 716-673-5568

Office: 716-656-8958
Fax: 866-375-3393

Cell Phone: 315-794-3003

Cell Phone: 908-917-0072

Subcommittee: Athena Military Women'’s Initiative

Susan Mager
Email: smm633655@aol.com

Subcommittee: Career Recognition

Home Phone: 716-826-5378*

Robin Allen Home/Cell/Work: 607-724-6941

Email: rallenfull@gmail.com

Subcommittee: New Careerist Program

Deborah Francis
Email: deborah@atintegra.com

Subcommittee: Political Development

Mary Ellen Morgan
Email: Dmmea@aol.com

Subcommittee: Youth Leadership Program

Lake to Lake Chapter
c/o Adriene Emmo
Email: apeps@aol.com

Cell Phone: 845-800-6005

Home/Work: (315) 536-8440
Cell: (315) 729-5582

Home: 315-568-8672
Cell: 315-521-3461
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SPECIAL COMMITTEES
PROGRAM AWARDS

Co-Coordinators:  Jacqueline Shellman Cell Phone: 585-755-3825
Email: Jacquie.Shellman@gmail.com

Patti Pollock Cell Phone: 607-316-6003
Email: pjpollock63@gmail.com

MEETINGS COMMITTEE

Robin Bridson, All EC, Greater Binghamton Chapter and Region VI

LEADERSHIP DIRECTORY

Chair: Robin Bridson Cell Phone: 315-794-3003
Email RLB8963@gmail.com

MANUAL OF INSTRUCTION REVISION

Chair: Neale Steiniger W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093
Email: nsteiniger@si.rr.com Fax: 347-934-3165
Vice Chair:  Jacqueline Shellman Cell Phone: 585-755-3825

Email: Jacquie.Shellman@gmail.com

DATABASE MANAGER

Chair: Renee Cerullo Work Phone: 716-656-8958
Email: cerullo@rlcomputing.com Fax: 866-375-3393

Vice Chair:  Kathy Cerullo Home Phone: 716-675-6075

Email: Kathycerullo@RLComputing.com
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CREDENTIALS

Chair: Neale Steiniger W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093
Email: nsteiniger@si.rr.com Fax: 347-934-3165
Vice Chair:  Ruthann Rocque Cell: 716-673-5568

Email: rrocquel2@hotmail.com

NOMINATIONS
Appointed: Kathy Capra, Ramona Gallagher

Elected: Karin Pantel, Helen Rico, Jacquie Shellman

Alternates: Deb Francis, Aaron Denman

PAST STATE PRESIDENT (PSP) LIAISON Helen Rico  Email: hrico@twcny.rr.com
Cell: 315-525-7751
ELECTIONS
Chair: Neale Steiniger W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093
Email: nsteiniger@si.rr.com Fax: 347-934-3165
Vice Chair:  Ruthann Rocque Cell: 716-673-5568

Email: rrocquel2@hotmail.com

WOMEN'S DAY AT THE FAIR

Chair: Pat Fergerson W/H Phone: 315-458-1970
Email: patfergerson@aol.com Fax: 315-458-6273

MAL Liaison: Jacquie Shellman

Task Force: Neale Steiniger, Helen Rico
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